ESORDIENTI MASCHILE CAT. "A" 2011-2012

CLASS

O O NOOULL A WNPR

N NNNNNRRRRRRR R R |2
N1 W WNROWOVWOWOGOORSDWNIRO

ATLETA
Carraresi Marco
Sassoli Niccolo
Celestini Matteo
Grazzini Leo
Pasquinuzzi Francesco
Rapini Massimo
Sposi Teo
Ricceri Orlando
Fiorilli Gabriele
Baldi Riccardo
Corbelli Gabriele
Taylor Oscar
Choraine Luca
Giomarelli Leonardo
Cardelli Valentino
Vannucci Tommaso
Calli Alessandro
Venturi Flavio
Carraturo Niccold
Monni Andrea
Pelliccione Francesco
Canuti Edoardo
Cartocci Matteo Xinggia
Preteni Lorenzo
Marchi Mattia

ANNO
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011

CAT
EAM
EAM
EAM
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EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
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EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
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SOCIETA'
ARO51 ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR
AR062 S.S. ATL. CASENTINO POPPI
AR353 PODISTICA IL CAMPINO
AR479 ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM
AR479 ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM
ARO51 ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR
AR479 ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM
AR058 POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
AR058 POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
AR058 POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
AR053 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
ARO51 ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR
AR419 ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
ARO51 ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR
AR419 ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
AR353 PODISTICA IL CAMPINO
AR419 ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
ARO51 ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR
ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
AR058 POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
AR419 ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
AR058 POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
AR062 S.S. ATL. CASENTINO POPPI

T1

17

10
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
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17
11
17
17
17
15
17
17

T2

14

11
10
13
17
18
37
22
37
29
37
37
37
37
37
32
37
37
37
35
37

T4
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TOTALE
7
9

28
32
38
40
46
49
53
54
57
58
61
62
62
64
64
65
67
68
69
70
71
71
72



